
optma lne

jumbo toilet paper dispenser

Colour

Mountng Type

Packagng Dmensons (mm)

Gross Weght (kg)

Plastc Materal

Net Weght (kg)

Item No

Type

910611

Manual

Whte or Black

Wall mount

220 (l) x 126 (w) x 236 (h)

0,6

ABS

0,5

118 mm

2
2

6
 m

m

211 mm

roll paper dimensions

dimensions

Max.     180 mm Max. 100 mm

40 or 60 mm

Roll Dmensons (mm)

Case Quantty (pcs.)

Max. 100 (w) x Max.    180, core dameter 40 or 60
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